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NL-8-02 A/B

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@13mm

A

400Im

50, 000hours

1P20

60

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-8-03 A/B

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@13mm

4w

400Im

50, 000hours

P20

60

10vDC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@).CE RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.




NL-8-04

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@13mm

4w

400lm

50, 000hours

P20

60

10V DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-8-05 A/B
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~/ / +/-80
J |
LUJ

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@13mm

4W

400Im

50, 000hours

P20

60

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.




NL-8-06

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

PowerFactor >0.9

CutOut @13mm
PowerConsumption 4w
LuminousFlux 400lm
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IPcode P20

Beam Angle 60
Voltage/current 10V DC
Output Current 350mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.

Certification

@. C€ RoHS

+355

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,
almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling
of a showcase.

NL-8-07
LightSource Cree LED
Colour Renderingindex > 90
Colour Temperature 3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut @13mm
PowerConsumption 9w
LuminousFlux 900Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IP-code IP20
Beam Angle 60
Voltage/current 20V DC
Output Current 500mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
Certification @D c E ROHS
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,
almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.




NL-8-08 A/B

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature

Cree LED
>90
3000K or 4000K or 5000K

NL-8-09 A/B/C

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature

Cree LED
> 90
3000K or 4000K or 5000K

Colour Finish Silver or Black Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9 PowerFactor >0.9

CutOut @13mm CutOut @13mm
PowerConsumption 4w PowerConsumption 4w
LuminousFlux 400lm LuminousFlux 400Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours Lifetime 50, 000hours
IPcode P20 IPcode 1P20

Beam Angle 60 Beam Angle 60
Voltage/current 6V DC Voltage/current 10V DC
Output Current 500mA Output Current 350mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears Warranty Syears
Patent No. Patent No.

Certification

@). CE RoHs

Certification

A

1] +-170 g +-170 9
1 7 V7

T M350 & & - /- 355
A B A B c B c
Application: Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume, adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase. of a showcase.




NL-8-10

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

|
300
< 6mm

»
5
g

Epistar LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

4w

400lm

50, 000hours

P20

60

10v DC

500mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-8-11
LightSource Cree LED
Colour Renderingindex > 90
Colour Temperature 3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut @13mm
PowerConsumption 3w
LuminousFlux 300Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IPcode 1P20
Beam Angle 6-60
Voltage/current 3V DC
Output Current 500mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
Certification «“’) c E R oH S
+/- 60
;300
25
~/1;5_5
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.
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NL-8-12 A/B
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LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

3w

300lm

50, 000hours

P20

60

10V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-7-01
LightSource Cree LED
Colour Renderingindex > 90
Colour Temperature 3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut @10mm
PowerConsumption 3w
LuminousFlux 300Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IP-code IP20
Beam Angle 6-60
Voltage/current 5V DC
Output Current 300mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
Certification @D c E ROHS
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

12.
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NL-7-02

200

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

9w

900Im

50, 000hours

P20

60

30V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-7-04

200

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

?#10mm

6W

600Im

50, 000hours

1P20

60

20V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHs

NL-7-03
LightSource Cree LED
Colour Renderingindex > 90
Colour Temperature 3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut @10mm
PowerConsumption 6W
LuminousFlux 600Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IP-code IP20
Beam Angle 45
Voltage/current 20V DC
Output Current 350mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
Certification @D c E ROHS
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-7-05
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LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

6W

600Im

50, 000hours

1P20

60

20V DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHs

14.
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NL-2-02

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Osram LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

N/A

18W

1800Im

50, 000hours

P20

60

24V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-2-04

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Osram LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

?#8mm

48W

4800Im

50, 000hours

1P20

45

24V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHs

NL-2-03

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish

Osram LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut N/A
PowerConsumption 6W
LuminousFlux 600Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IPcode 1P20
Beam Angle 45
Voltage/current 24V DC
Output Current 350mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
i I Certification C@us c E ROHS
| |
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-9-02

160

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

>0.9

@10mm

4W

400Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHs

16.



NL-1-02

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@55mm

3w

350Ilm

50, 000hours

P20

45

10V DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-03A/B

53

m
\\‘%} 28

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

3w

300Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

18.
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NL-1-04-1A/B

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IP-code

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

N/A

3w

300Im

50, 000hours

P20

60

10V DC

300mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@D. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-05

A

28

LightSource

Colour RenderingIndex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

> 0.9

@25mm

1.5W

100Im

50, 000hours

1P20

45

3V DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

NL-1-04-2A/B

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Citizen LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
209

@emm

3w

300Ilm

50, 000hours

P20

45

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@0..CE RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-06

-~

s

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@30mm

2W

200Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

3vDC

500mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@D. C€ RoHs

20.
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NL-1-11

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

3w

300 Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

10V DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-13

\ A0 52

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

?#10mm

2W

200 Im

50, 000hours

1P20

6-60

3V DC

500mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHs

NL-1-12

2 33

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@10mm

2W

200Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

3vDC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-14

0s

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

> 0.9

@30mm

2W

200Im

50, 000hours

P20

6-60

3vDC

500mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

22.
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NL-1-15
LightSource Cree LED
Colour Renderingindex >90
Colour Temperature 3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Colour Finish Silver or Black
PowerFactor >0.9
CutOut @6 mm
PowerConsumption IW
LuminousFlux 900Im
Lifetime 50, 000hours
IPcode P20
Beam Angle 45
Voltage/current 20V DC
Output Current 500mA
HousIngMaterial DieCast Aluminum
Warranty Syears
Patent No.
Certification @ c E ROHS
Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,
almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-1-16A/B

54

LightSource
Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

code
Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty
Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

@6 mm

3w

300Im

50, 000hours

P20

45

10v DC

350mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

24.
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NL-6-01

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

145*45%45 mm

3w

300Im

50, 000hours

P20

30

3vDC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHs

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

of a showcase.

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

NL-6-02

LightSource
Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

code
Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty
Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9
145*45*45mm

3W

300Im

50, 000hours

1P20

30

3v DC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

26.



27.

NL-6-03

7

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

N/A

3w

300 Im

50, 000hours

P20

30

3vDC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-6-04

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

N/A

3W

300 Im

50, 000hours

1P20

30

3vDC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@). CE RoHs

NL-6-05

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

> 90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black
>0.9

N/A

3w

300Im

50, 000hours

P20

30

3vDC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHS

Application:

adjustable luminaire, with ring nut mounting, for indoor use. Suitable to light up showcases or cabinets. thin light, small volume,

almost invisible to the eyes. possibility to adjust the light emission in all directions, it can be installed on the base, the wall or the ceiling

of a showcase.

NL-6-06

LightSource

Colour Renderingindex
Colour Temperature
Colour Finish
PowerFactor
CutOut
PowerConsumption
LuminousFlux
Lifetime

IPcode

Beam Angle
Voltage/current
Output Current
HousIngMaterial
Warranty

Patent No.
Certification

Cree LED

>90

3000K or 4000K or 5000K
Silver or Black

> 0.9

N/A

3w

300Ilm

50, 000hours

P20

30

3vDC

700mA

DieCast Aluminum
Syears

@. C€ RoHs

28.



